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100G QSFP28 to 4*25G SFP28 Active Optical Cables 

 
Features 
　 Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8436 and SFF-8431 

　 850nm VCSEL laser and PIN photo-detector 

　 Maximum link length of 70m on OM3 MMF and 100m on OM4 MMF 

　 Digital diagnostics functions are available via the I2C interface 

　 RoHS compliant 

　 Hot Pluggable 

 

Applications 
　 25GBASE-SR Ethernet 

　 InfiniBand QDR, SDR, DDR 

　 Servers, switches, storage and host card adapters 

 
 
Absolute Maximum Ratings 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Recommended Operating Conditions 
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QSFP28 Transmitter 
Measured condition：Channel Data Rate 25.78125Gbps, VRCCR=3.3V, PRBS31, Case 
Operating Temperature 0~70℃ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
SFP28 Transmitter 
Measured condition：Channel Data Rate 25.78125Gbps, VRCCR=3.3V, PRBS31, Case 
Operating Temperature 0~70℃ 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

QSFP28 Receiver 
Measured condition：Channel Data Rate 25.78125Gbps, VRCCR=3.3V, PRBS31, Case 
Operating Temperature 0~70℃ 
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SFP28 Receiver 
Measured condition：Channel Data Rate 25.78125Gbps, VRCCR=3.3V, PRBS31, Case 
Operating Temperature 0~70℃ 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

QSFP28 Pin Descriptions 
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SFP28 Pin Descriptions 
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Mechanical Design Diagram 
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Ordering information 
 

QSFP28-4*SFP28-AOC5M  5 meter 100G QSFP28 to 4* 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 

QSFP28-4*SFP28-AOC7M  7 meter 100G QSFP28 to 4* 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 

QSFP28-4*SFP28-AOC10M  10 meter 100G QSFP28 to 4* 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 

QSFP28-4*SFP28-AOC15M  15 meter 100G QSFP28 to 4* 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 

QSFP28-4*SFP28-AOC20M  20 meter 100G QSFP28 to 4* 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 

 
Length can be 0~100M,OM3 fiber or OM4 fiber are available. 
 
 
 
 
Notice:  
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be specifically 

confirmed in writing by T-TECH before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In accordance with 

the T-TECH policy of continuous improvement specifications may change without notice. The publication of 

information in this data sheet does not imply freedom from patent or other protective rights of T-TECH or others. 

Further details are available from any T-TECH sales representative.  

 
 
Contact:  
E-mail:sales@t-techvip.com  

http://www.t-techvip.com 


